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ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

- AMERICANO

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA

Please ask your server for available

WHISKY
BAILEY’S
BRANDY
TIA MARIA
COINTREAU
CACHACA

WWW.BEMBRASILRESTAURANTS.COM

BAR & RESTAURANTE




CHOCO LOCO

ESPRESSO MARTINI
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| |SAMBUCA WHITE
~ |SAMBUCA BLACK
b |JAGERMEISTER
¥ |LIMONCELLO
L |GALIANO
MIRTO

* IGRAPPA

PORT TAYLOR'S

£8.95

£7.95

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£4.25

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

- HOMEMADE DESSERTS

DESSERTS

PUDIM DE LEITE
£5.25
Caramel pudding, Brazil's favourite

dessert

MOUSSE DE MARACUJA
£5.25

Passion fruit mousse

CHEESECAKE DE GOIABADA
£5.25 '
Creamy and delicious cheesecake, -

topped with a sweet guava coulis

BOLO DE CHOCOLATE
£6.25 :

Chocolate fudge cake served
warm with vanilla ice.cream

ICE CREAM

£4.95 (3 scoops)
Choose from vanilla, chocolate

-and strawberry

'SORBET

£6.25 (3 scoops) :
Choose from our cheshire farm
sorbets.

Lemon, mango, passion fruit
and raspberry




